CMP6-51.5E

. ™ l—La/\
No. &5 4 Parts Name 155&3 fig%
1 7100109169 =y Casing 1 |/-vv7 CMP6 (hay)
3 17100444669 PHRE (RV'=) Impeller 1 4v~'J— CMP6-R 107X89.3 (hav)
4 7510515220 PR E TR Impeller Nut 1 [Av~FFyh CMP-N 1.5KW
7 17000806669 = T T R — Casing Cover 1 =y hin'— CMP6 PPG40
8 17010305952 A A S Casing Packing 1 OVYv/ 208X3.1 CMP  NBR
11 7101503269 WK H Suction Port 1 %aya{ay CMP6 PPG40  (hav)
127204207651 Wk 7 Suction Valve 1 [ #%aya{~v CMP6 CR+SPCC
18 [7004003151 VISTIUEEN Water Protector 1 Fayiftony¥y 25MM NBR
21 17002901569 K AR Plug 1 Faurf¥r7°97 PF1 PPGF40
22 17010302252 K A DR S Packing 1 |0V/ P-32 NBR
23 7102003569 e e N Companion Flange 2 T477v¥" CMP6 80mm PPG40 (427)
24 17004017751 TILRF Flange Packing 2 TA77 ' Ny¥y CMP6 CNR
34 7510705521 A/ Ra T EE & S Screw 2 I AYVERY M6X25 SUS316
38 7510405720 WK BT AR VR Bolt 4 |oyhy KA M8X35 SUS304
42 7510409220 77 VB AV R Bolt 8  myhs FME M12X55 SUS304
43 17510502020 W77 Pk Nut 8 luyhs Fyb 12MM SUS304 <a-hv%>
45 17002900765 NN Plug 1 Favr 777 1/2 PPGF40
46 7010305052 KLU T8y % Packing 1 |OV»/ ORI1516-16(AN6227-16)
60 7010114099 AH=HN T —)b Mechanical Seal 1 A=Avy-)v EH791-020 14mi SUS316
75 17202205600 N2 Bed 1 | ~yN CMP 4,6-1.5/2.2KW 7'V —
114 7510407220 R 7RV Bolt 4 myhy FVE M10X25 SUS304
116 7510403920 E—VEUSAR LR Bolt 4 myhy Fvh M6X20 SUS304
119 17003550599 EE (VR RER) Motor Assy 1 | FM IKH3-FCKLAW21E(CMP 1.5Kw)
133 7003900521 AN =T — AR Z R Washer 1 | A=anvy—n A 0% CMP SUS316
161 7204102700 Tk Brcket 1 79%9h CMP 70— (b)
186 7200311369 WNER T — 7 Inner Casing 1 A7 r-vv7 CMP6 U 1)
187-1 7510703521 NER 7 — v U R Screw 1 F~=xY MBX25 SUS316
187-2/ 7510707721 NER 7 — v U R Screw 2 F~NaRY MBX50 SUS316
210 7510715121 AB =TIV — AR Z BEA TSR Screw 3 PNEyEvRy M4X12 B-1 SUS316
225 17010203152 NERYr—3 0 778 Packing 1 VI V-95A NBR
248 7510800320 WK AT AT I T Ty Spring Washer 4 A7V vy 8MM SUS304
262 7510805620 ek AERAT D o Washer 4 Uyvy 8X16X1.2 SUS304
299-1/7510406720 = TEU AR VR Bolt 6 |myhZ KA M8X100 SUS304
299-2/7510406620 = TE AR VR Bolt 2 |layhy KA M8X175 SUS304
300 7510805620 = T R 4 Washer 16 Uyvy 8X16X1.2 SUS304
306 7510407620 EEVE SRR LR Bolt 1 lmyhZ Kb M10X45 SUS304
307 7510501520 B SR Nut 1 my#Z Fyb 10MM SUS304
321 17510501020 = TR AT Nut 8 luyhs Fyb 8MM SUS304 <a-hv¥>
448 17010300152 b= TR N— R 3% Packing 2 0OWr S-6
453 7510800320 = TR HAT VT4 Spring Washer 8 A7V 8MM SUS304
467 7510806020 R T B e 4 Washer 4 |\Uyyy 10MM SUS304
470 17510804521 WNER T — TR D vy Washer 3 Uyvy SMMFaJISan'4) SUS316
490 7510800121 W — o VB A Y 7D % Spring Washer 3 A7V svyvxy 5MM SUS316
493 17004017651 TN EPAE g Packing 1 [Faurfagn’ykxy CMP6 CNR
872 17510806520 72 F SRR 4 Washer 16 Uyvy 12MM(ISOIN%)SUS304
881 7010304852 PR E T M ¥ Packing 1 0V 18.2X3
911 |7103908569 %S iiild Suction Valve Stay 1 Fay2 AN VAT CMP6
912 7510715621 WK S HA 7 Screw 2 FNByERY  MB5X20 B-1 SUS316
913 7510804521 W KRFRIUTT ¥ Washer 2 \Uyvy BMMFaJISan'4) SUS316
1)@ 7003705569 ARL—F Strainer 1 [ Zh—F 80MM PE
1)@ 7005926399 Il i % Operation Manual 1 N7Yi4%Yi4va CMP-E




